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EXhibit VII 

MODEL 870, 28-410 GAUGE MODEL 1100, 20-29-410 GAUGE 

DEVELOPMENT 
CAP:CTAL 
OPERATIONS 

TO'rAL 

CO.MPA!USON OF ESTIMATES 
USING N/C MACHINES AND STANDARD MACHINES 

Using N/C Machines 

$ 489,800 
$1,284,200 
$1,360,000 

$3,134,000 

Standard Machines 

$ 529,400 
$ 817,300 
$1,265,300 

$2,612,000 

Difference 

($ 39,600) 
$466,900 
$ 94,700 
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